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MODERN INSULATORS LIMITED 

In continuation with Point no. IX sub Point 'C' i.e. Committee Meetings 
of MGT -7 

s. Type of Meeting Date of Total Attendance 
No Meeting Number of Numbers of As %age of 

Members Members total 
as on the Attended Members 
Date of 
Meeting 

11 Corporate Social 
Responsibility 30/05/2019 3 3 100 
Committee Meeting 

12 Corporate Social 
Responsibility 14/02/2020 3 3 100 
Committee Meeting 

For Modern Insulators Limited 

Works: Insulators Division : Talheti, Village: Karoli, Tehsil : Abu Road, District: Sirohi - 307510 (Rajasthan) India 
Terry Towels Division: P.B. No. 16, Sanand-382110, Dist. Ahmedabad Tel.:02717-222373, Fax: 02717-222367 



_________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Form No. MGT-8 

[Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of Companies 

(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014]

CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE 

We have examined the registers, records and books and papers of Modern 

Insulators Limited (the Company)  as  required  to  be  maintained  under  the
Companies  Act,  2013  (the  Act)  and  the  rules  made thereunder for the financial
year ended on 31st March, 2020. In our opinion and to the best of our information
and according to the examinations carried out by us and explanations furnished to us
by the company, its officers and agents, we certify that:

A. The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial
year correctly and adequately.

B. during the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of
the Act & Rules made there under in respect of:

S. No. PARTICULARS REMARKS 

1. Its status under the act; The company is a Listed Public 
Limited Company. 

2. Maintenance of registers/records & making
entries therein within the time prescribed
therefore;

The company is complying the 
same. 

3. Filing of forms and returns as stated in the
annual return, with the Registrar of
Companies, Regional Director, Central
Government, the Tribunal , Court or other
authorities within/beyond the prescribed
time;

Detail of filing and forms are 
given in annexure A attached 
herewith whether within the 
time or beyond the time; 

4. Calling/ convening/ holding meetings of
Board of Directors or its committees, if any,
and the meetings of the members of the
company on due dates as stated in the
annual return  in respect of which meetings,
proper  notices  were  given  and  the
proceedings  including  the  circular
resolutions  and resolutions passed by postal
ballot, if any, have  been properly recorded in
the Minute Book/registers maintained for the
purpose and the same have been signed;

The Company has duly 
complied with holding 
meetings of Board of Directors 
or its committees and the 
meetings of the members of 
the company and other matters 
as per this clause. 

ANSHIKA & ASSOCIATES
COMPANY SECRETARIES
O-10, 2ND Floor, Amber Tower,
Sansar Chandra Road, Jaipur- 302001 (Raj)
Email: - anshugupta.cs@gmail.com
M. No. +91 9414882291 
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5. Closure of Register of Members/ Security
holders, as the case may be.

The company has closed its 
Register of Members from 20th 
September, 2019 to 27th 
September, 2019 (both days 
inclusive) by giving the prior 
notice in the newspaper as per 
the provision of the act during 
the financial year. 

6. Advances/loans to its directors and/or
persons or firms or companies referred in
section 185 of the Act;

The company has given loan to 
a company covered under 
section 185 of the Act. 

7. Contracts/arrangements with related parties
as specified in section 188 of the Act;

All related party transactions 
that were entered into during 
the financial year were on an 
arm’s length basis and were in 
the ordinary course of 
business. There are no 
materially significant related 
party transactions which may 
have a potential conflict with 
the interest of the company at 
large.  

8. Issue or allotment or transfer or transmission
or buy back of securities/ redemption of
preference shares or debentures/ alteration
or reduction of share capital/ conversion of
shares/ securities and issue of security
certificates in all instances;

Shares were transferred during 
the period under review and 
same were recorded in minutes 
of the Board Meeting.  

9. Keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend,
rights shares and bonus shares pending
registration of transfer of shares in
compliance with the provisions of the Act.

The company is not having any 
right required to keep in 
abeyance during the financial 
year. 

10. Declaration/  payment  of  dividend;  transfer
of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other
amounts as applicable to the Investor
Education and Protection Fund in
accordance with section 125 of the Act;

The company has not declared 
any dividend during the 
financial year and there was no 
requirement to transfer any 
amount to the IEPF. 

11. Signing of audited financial statement as per
the provisions of section 134 of the Act and
report of directors is as per sub - sections
(3), (4) and (5) thereof;

Duly complied the same. 

12. Constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/
retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/
disclosures of the Directors, Key Managerial
Personnel and the remuneration paid to
them;

The Board of Directors of the 
Company was duly constituted 
with proper balance of 
Executive Directors, Non-
Executive Directors and 
Independent Directors. 
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13. Appointment/ reappointment/ filling up casual
vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of
section 139 of the Act;

Duly complied. 

14. Approvals required to be taken from the
Central Government, Tribunal, Regional
Director, Registrar, Court or such other
authorities under the various provisions of
the Act;

As per the information 
provided by the management 
of the company, No approval 
required to taken during the 
Financial Year. 

15. Acceptance/ renewal/ repayment of deposits; Company has not accepted any 
deposits during the year.  

16. Borrowings from its directors, members,
public financial institutions, banks and others
and creation/ modification/ satisfaction of
charges in that respect, wherever applicable;

The company has complied for 
the borrowing made during the 
financial year and necessary 
forms filed in due process. 

17. Loans and investments or guarantees given
or providing of securities to other bodies
corporate or persons falling under the
provisions of section 186 of the Act ;

The company has complied for 
the Loans and Investments 
made during the financial year 
and necessary forms filed in 
due process. 

18. Alteration of the provisions of the
Memorandum and/ or Articles of Association
of the Company;

There was no alteration in the 
provisions of the Memorandum 
and/ or Articles of Association 
of the Company during the 
period under review. 

Place: Jaipur For Anshika And Associates 

Date: 28/11/2020 Practicing Company Secretaries 

Anshika Gupta 

Proprietor 

M NO: 7733 

C P No.:  8587 

UDIN:- F007733B001342374 
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Annexure ‘A’ 

S. No Form No. 
/Returns 

For Date of 
Filling 

Whether filed 
within 

prescribed 
time 

If delay in 
filing 

whether 
requisite 
additional 
fee paid 

1. DIR-12 Appointment and Resignation
of Director

06/04/2019 Yes NA

2. DIR-12 Resignation of Independent
Director

17/04/2019 Yes NA

3. MGT-14 Filing of resolution passed in
the meeting held on
01.04.2019

17/04/2019 Yes NA

4. CHG-4 Satisfaction of Charge 04/05/2019 Yes NA

5. CHG-4 Satisfaction of Charge 04/05/2019 Yes NA

6. CHG-1 Creation of Charge 01/06/2019 Yes NA

7. MGT-14 Filing of resolution passed in
the meeting held on
30.05.2019

14/06/2019 Yes NA

8. CRA-2 Appointment of Cost Auditors
in the meeting held on
30.05.2019

11/06/2019 Yes NA

9. MGT-14 Filing of resolution passed in
the meeting held on
14.08.2019

12/09/2019 Yes NA

10. MGT-15 Report on filing of Annual
General Meeting held on
27/09/2019

03/10/2019 Yes NA

11. MGT-14 Filing of Resolutions passed
in the AGM held on
27/09/2019

04/10/2019 Yes NA

12. DIR-12 Appointment of Director in
the Annual General meeting
held on 27/09/2019

05/10/2019 Yes NA

13. MGT-14 Resolution passed through
Postal Ballot

14/10/2019 Yes NA

14. INC-22 Notice of situation or change
of situation of registered
office

19/10/2019 Yes NA

15. AOC-4
(XBRL)

Filing of Annual Financial
Statements of the Company
adopted in the AGM held on
27/09/2019

26/10/2019 Yes NA

16. GNL-2 For filing of Form CAA-8 in
compliance of demerger

26/10/2019 Yes NA

17. DPT-3
(One
time)

Return of Deposit 19/11/2019 No Yes
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Place: Jaipur For Anshika And Associates 

Date: 28/11/2020 Practicing Company Secretaries 

Anshika Gupta 

Proprietor 

M NO: 7733 

C P No.:  8587 

UDIN:- F007733B001342374 

18. DPT-3
(Yearly)

Return of Deposit 19/11/2019 No Yes

19. MGT-7 Filing of Annual Return of the
Company

2611/2019 Yes NA

20. CRA-4 Filing of Cost Audit Report 06/12/2019 Yes NA

21. MGT-14 Filing of resolution passed in
the meeting held on
14.11.2019

09/12/2019 Yes NA

22. CHG-1 Creation of Charge 26/12/2019 Yes NA

23. BEN-2 Return to the Registrar in
respect of declaration under
section 90

27/12/2019 Yes NA

24. BEN-2 Return to the Registrar in
respect of declaration under
section 90

28/12/2019 Yes NA

25. BEN-2 Return to the Registrar in
respect of declaration under
section 90

28/12/2019 Yes NA

26. MGT-14 Filing of resolution passed in
the meeting held on
04.12.2019

31/12/2019 Yes NA

27. MGT-14 Filing of resolution passed in
the meeting held on
14.02.2020

19/03/2020 Yes NA



MODERN INSULATORS LIMITED
A-4, VIJAY PATH, TILAK NAGAR,
JAIPUR-302 004

L31300RJ1982PLC002460
LAST AGM DATE:-     27/09/2019
CURRENT AGM DATE:-  30/09/2020
SHARE TRANSFER DETAILS - FROM 01/04/2019 TO 31/03/2020

VIII.  Details of shares transfers since the close of last financial year [or in the case of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the Company.)

Date of 
closure of 
previous 
financial 
year

Date of 
Registration 
of Transfer 
of Shares

Type of 
Security

Number 
of Shares

Nominal 
Value 
(each in 
Rs.)

Ledger 
Folio of 
Transferor

Transferors Name Transferors Joint Name 1 Transferors Joint Name 2
Ledger Folio 
of 
Transferee

Transferees Name Transferees Joint Name 1
Transferees 
Joint Name 2

31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 500 10.00 0012791 DILIP D MEHTA 0052869 M VENUGOPAL CHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 100 10.00 001885H HARESH DAMAJI GUGRI 0052869 M VENUGOPAL CHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 50 10.00 003508B BHADRESH SHANTILAL SAFI MILONI BHADRESH SAFI 0052869 M VENUGOPAL CHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 100 10.00 008168S S R HARIRARAN 0052869 M VENUGOPAL CHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 700 10.00 0043730 RAMINDER BHATI GURINDER PAL SINGH 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 400 10.00 0011791 SHIV NARAIN BHASIN SAROJ BHASIN 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 300 10.00 0044927 ULHAS SAHASRABUDHE HEMA SAHASRABUDHE 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 300 10.00 0044927 ULHAS SAHASRABUDHE HEMA SAHASRABUDHE 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 75 10.00 0053638 SMITA SUBHASH SHAH SUBHASH PADMAKANT SHAH 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 100 10.00 0035622 VIKAS BAJAJ 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 100 10.00 005177S SARJERAO J BHAMARE LATA S BHAMARE 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 14 10.00 0186209 ARUN KUMAR RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 14 10.00 0186213 ARUN KUMAR RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 14 10.00 0186207 SHAKUNTALA DEVI RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 13 10.00 0120560 SHAKUNTALA DEVI RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 26 10.00 0120552 KESHAR DEO RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 14 10.00 0186210 KESHAR DEO RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 14 10.00 0186215 VIMAL KUMAR RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 14 10.00 0186208 ANIL KUMAR RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 13 10.00 0120562 VINOD KUMAR RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 14 10.00 0186214 VINOD KUMAR RUNGTA 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 50 10.00 0031060 DEEPIKA CHAWLA 0053330 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 1500 10.00 0044982 BANWARI LAL SARAF KAUSHILYA SARAF 0053645 MURARI LAL SARAF
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 100 10.00 003511B BHUPENDRA SHAH 0053664 BHUPENDRA BABULAL SHAH PRATIMA BHUPENDRA SHAH
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 100 10.00 0031009 S GUPTA 0053665 J P GUPTA SNEH GUPTA
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 26 10.00 0143337 VEERA VENKATA SATYAVANI SATYAM VENKATA SURYA RAMARAO SATYAM 0053666 VENKATA SURYA RAMARAO SATYAM
31/03/2019 05/04/2019 1 2500 10.00 0042127 SAVITA NITIN KEJDIWAL 0053663 NITIN INDERCHAND KEJDIWAL VINAY KEJDIWAL
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 1000 10.00 0042715 INDERCHAND KOTHARI MRS SARITA KOTHARI 0053667 ABHISHEK ANIL KOTHARI
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 500 10.00 0046962 ANSHUL GARG REKHA GARG 0053668 ANSHUL GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 200 10.00 0052857 PRASHANT GARG 0053669 CHARU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 300 10.00 001377G GOWARDHAN DAS BHAIYA 0053670 GOWARDHAN DAS BHAIYA KIRAN BHAIYA
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 400 10.00 0030839 LATADEVI NIRMALKUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA SUNILKUMAR N JHUNJHUNWALA 0053671 LATA JHUNJHUNWALA
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0045767 PUSHPA AGRAWAL S B AGRAWAL 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 450 10.00 0045772 SALIM HADI RAI MYWISH SALIM RAI 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 200 10.00 000544P PREMRATAN LAKHOTIA 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 200 10.00 0045026 SIJI VARGHESE CIBI VARGHESE 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 200 10.00 0045027 CIBI VARGHESE SIJI VARGHESE 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0013466 BAKSHI BHARAT VIPINCHANDRA BAKSHI VISHVALATA VIPINCHANDRA 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0045972 SAROJ DEVI MAHESHWARI 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 500 10.00 0044648 PUSHPA AGRAWAL 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 800 10.00 0038046 BADRI PRASAD 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 100 10.00 001569I IRENE FERNANDES 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 2000 10.00 0045772 SALIM HADI RAI MYWISH SALIM RAI 0053621 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 200 10.00 0030950 KRISHNA AGARWAL 0053672 KAMNA GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0043501 VIRENDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA KIRAN SIRIVASTAVA 0053673 PARVEEN GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 250 10.00 0030946 PANKAJ JAIN 0053673 PARVEEN GARG
31/03/2019 02/05/2019 1 550 10.00 0013526 RAM PRAKASH GUPTA SHANTI GUPTA 0053673 PARVEEN GARG
31/03/2019 08/05/2019 1 13250 10.00 0028383 MADHUSUDAN B PATEL ASHUTOSH M PATEL KIRAT M PATEL 0053674 ASHUTOSH M PATEL KIRAT M PATEL
31/03/2019 08/05/2019 1 100 10.00 0021682 MAHAVIR G RAHATWALA BHARTI M RAHATWALA 0053675 BHARTI M RAHATWALA
31/03/2019 08/05/2019 1 26 10.00 0177308 SHAILAJA SURESH BAPAT SURESH VISHVANATH BAPAT 0053676 SHAILAJA SURESH BAPAT
31/03/2019 08/05/2019 1 26 10.00 0177309 SURESH VISHVANATH BAPAT SHAILAJA SURESH BAPAT 0053676 SHAILAJA SURESH BAPAT
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 600 10.00 0016082 CHITRA GUPTA 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 750 10.00 0050417 JAIDEEP SAXENA 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 200 10.00 0051736 GEORGE FERNANDES IRENE FERNANDES ALAN FERNANDES 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 200 10.00 001974L LALIT KUMAR MEHTA 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 600 10.00 0035099 JAY HANDA 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0020102 KIRAN MALA JAIN 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0035743 DHANENDRA KUMAR JAIN 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0020175 SALEK CHAND JAIN 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0013598 AVDESH KUMAR GUPTA 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 400 10.00 000107K KAMLESH TEJWANI RAM TEJWANI 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 150 10.00 0029784 AVINASH CHANDER 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 150 10.00 003837P PARAMJIT KAUR 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 150 10.00 001160O OM SHRI SHARMA 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 150 10.00 003342D DEVENDRA SHASTRI 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 500 10.00 0048067 VIKAS HANDA VIJAY HANDA 0052828 MEENU GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 100 10.00 002629A ALOK RANJAN GUPTA 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 26 10.00 0170386 PARUL KAMDAR VINODKUMAR KAMDAR 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 60 10.00 0194086 KAUSHLAYA CHAUDHARY 0053566 STARLIN RYNJAH
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0045362 PRITH PAL SINGH MANBIR KAUR 0053672 KAMNA GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 300 10.00 0029600 SAROJ DHALL 0053672 KAMNA GARG
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 33 10.00 0198874 P R THAKKAR 0053677 LALCHETA DEV ANIL
31/03/2019 18/05/2019 1 200 10.00 0020209 SUNITA GOEL 0053678 RAHUL GUPTA
31/03/2019 24/05/2019 1 200 10.00 0026266 TUSHAR MANILAL SHAH 0053679 AJAY S GANDHI
31/03/2019 24/05/2019 1 800 10.00 0016136 PUSHPA PUTTARAJU 0053680 PUTTARAJU
31/03/2019 31/05/2019 1 50 10.00 000607M MONABEN RAMESHBHAI SHAH RAMESHBHAI AMUBHAI SHAH 0053681 MONA SUBIRBHAI SHETH SUBIR ARVINDKUMAR SHETH
31/03/2019 07/06/2019 1 506 10.00 0204079 J C JAIN 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 07/06/2019 1 400 10.00 0030838 LATADEVI NIRMALKUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA ANILKUMAR N JHUNJHUNWALA 0053671 LATA JHUNJHUNWALA
31/03/2019 24/06/2019 1 50 10.00 000783S SATISH BHAGWANDAS DESAI 0053266 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 24/06/2019 1 100 10.00 003272B BHARTI VARAI 0053682 MUKESH MANHARLAL VARIA
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 100 10.00 0016430 P V NARASIMHA RAO 0052869 M VENUGOPAL CHARY
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 50 10.00 001981V VARSHA HARSAD SHAH HARSHAD PURSHOTTAMDAS SHAH 0052869 M VENUGOPAL CHARY
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 50 10.00 003030R RAJ KUMARI CHAWLA 0053534 AJAY JAIN
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 150 10.00 002724K KAVITA KUKEREJA 0053534 AJAY JAIN
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 150 10.00 002259B BHAGWANTI 0053534 AJAY JAIN
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 150 10.00 001678G GOPI CHAND 0053534 AJAY JAIN
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 150 10.00 003108R R SHYAM RAMCHANDANI 0053534 AJAY JAIN
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 50 10.00 003024N NAMIT CHAWLA TRILOKI NATH CHAWLA 0053683 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 100 10.00 001206N NIRANJNA MANMOHAN DESAI MANMOHAN AMBALAL DESAI 0053683 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 150 10.00 0045702 MAHESH CHAND AGARWAL 0053683 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 150 10.00 003817R RAMAKANTA DIWAN JAYESHKUMAR DIWAN 0053683 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 150 10.00 0011768 HARI PRAKASH GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA 0053683 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 400 10.00 0045702 MAHESH CHAND AGARWAL 0053683 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 50 10.00 0042445 SUSHIL KUMAR PATNI 0053684 USHA JAIN
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 250 10.00 0042445 SUSHIL KUMAR PATNI 0053684 USHA JAIN
31/03/2019 28/06/2019 1 200 10.00 0042445 SUSHIL KUMAR PATNI 0053684 USHA JAIN
31/03/2019 17/07/2019 1 500 10.00 0029566 TIRATH KAUR DUGGAL AVTAR SINGH DUGGAL 0053686 DHARMINDER SINGH DUGGAL
31/03/2019 17/07/2019 1 550 10.00 0015745 TIRATH KAUR DUGGAL 0053686 DHARMINDER SINGH DUGGAL
31/03/2019 17/07/2019 1 250 10.00 001438H HARESHKUMAR INDULAL SHAH JIVANTIKA HARESHKUMAR SHAH SUBHADRABEN INDULAL SHAH 0053685 HARESH KUMAR INDULAL SHAH JIVANTIKA HARESHKUMAR SHAH
31/03/2019 17/07/2019 1 213 10.00 0120458 KRISHNA KUMAR SAHARIA 0053687 PRAMILA SAHARIA
31/03/2019 17/07/2019 1 120 10.00 0185859 KRISHNA KUMAR SAHARIA 0053687 PRAMILA SAHARIA
31/03/2019 25/07/2019 1 200 10.00 0051026 TARULATA VRAJESH 0053688 TARULATA HARSHAD PARIKH HARSHAD VITHALDAS PARIKH
31/03/2019 25/07/2019 1 600 10.00 0039794 SNEH JAIN 0053690 CHANDRA MOHAN JAIN
31/03/2019 25/07/2019 1 26 10.00 0149633 KALYANI KHANNA RAMESH NATH KHANNA 0053689 RAMESH NATH KHANNA
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 50 10.00 001503A AMEEBEN PATEL 0052869 M VENUGOPAL CHARY
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 100 10.00 002621B BHARTIBEN NAIK SUBODHKUMAR NAIK 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 100 10.00 001526D DAVENDRA KUMAR JAIN USHA JAIN 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 5 10.00 0183758 PARASMAL G ZABAK 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 6 10.00 0108643 C P MANJU 0053321 N C JAIN & SONS HUF
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 250 10.00 0018233 PRAKASH B MEHTA JATIN MASALIA 0053588 PRAKASH BHAILAL MEHTA TEJAL PRAKASH MEHTA
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 100 10.00 0030537 J.RAJESH 0053683 M VENKAT RANGACHARY
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 250 10.00 0048511 VISHAL 0053691 BIMAL KUMAR SHAH
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 300 10.00 0048511 VISHAL 0053691 BIMAL KUMAR SHAH
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 50 10.00 0048950 SURJEET KUMAR MIDHA 0053691 BIMAL KUMAR SHAH
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 50 10.00 0025814 RAJINDER KUMAR BANSAL 0053691 BIMAL KUMAR SHAH
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 50 10.00 001442G G D GAUTTAM 0053691 BIMAL KUMAR SHAH
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 400 10.00 0034447 PARUL N SHAH 0053692 PARESH GATORLAL JOSHI
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 150 10.00 0028702 NAGESH SHAH 0053692 PARESH GATORLAL JOSHI
31/03/2019 13/08/2019 1 100 10.00 001673N NANDA KISHORE MAHESHWARI 0053693 SHASHI SHARMA
31/03/2019 03/09/2019 1 150 10.00 0028694 C VIJAYA P L CHETTIAPPAN 0053694 C VIJAYA
31/03/2019 11/10/2019 1 1050 10.00 0032653 KUSUM KANWAR 0053695 BHIKAM CHAND
31/03/2019 08/11/2019 1 26 10.00 0169568 USHA S 0053697 K E KALATHEESWARAN K E UMA MAHESHWARAN
31/03/2019 08/11/2019 1 100 10.00 0049072 ROHINI VINAY ZAVERI VINAY PRAFULCHANDRA ZAVERI 0053696 ROHINI VINAY ZAVERI
31/03/2019 23/12/2019 1 250 10.00 0026411 LEELA C DOSHI CHANDANMAL S DOSHI 0053698 LEELA C DOSHI
31/03/2019 23/12/2019 1 50 10.00 0029835 LEELA C DOSHI CHANDANMALJI S DOSHI 0053698 LEELA C DOSHI
31/03/2019 07/02/2020 1 20 10.00 0106530 JYOTI WAGHELA SUDHIR KUMAR WAGHELA 0053699 SUDHIR KUMAR WAGHELA
31/03/2019 07/02/2020 1 40 10.00 0122179 JYOTI WAGHELA SUDHIR WAGHELA 0053699 SUDHIR KUMAR WAGHELA
31/03/2019 13/03/2020 1 660 10.00 0200626 KAKUNDA INVESTMENT PVT LTD 0051263 KAKUNDA INVESTMENT PVT LTD
31/03/2019 13/03/2020 1 7354 10.00 0200626 KAKUNDA INVESTMENT PVT LTD 0053077 RITESH JAIN



31/03/2019 16/03/2020 1 2500 10.00 000102S SURESH KUMAR VORA NALINI JIVKUNVER MOHANLAL 0053700 KIRTI KUMAR DOSHI
31/03/2019 16/03/2020 1 200 10.00 001588M MAHENDRAKUMAR THAKORLAL DAVE PRATIMABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR DAVE 0053701 MAHENDRAKUMAR THAKORLAL DAVE
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